

WBUD050017492023



Matrimonial Suit/102/2023

Jyotish Kirtonia Vs. Shankamoni Kirtoia (Singha)

Order no. : 14

Dated : 31.07.2024

Ld. Regular P.O has been transferred.
Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Petitioner files hazira through his lawyer.
No SR/AD returned yet.
Petitioner to take fresh step.
Fix 22.09.2025 for SR/AD.

(Manik Lal Jana)
J.O. Code : WB01023
Additional District Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, I/C