

CNR No. : WBUD050017492023

Case No. : Mat.- 102 of 2023

Present : Sri Suresh Biswakarma  
A.D.J., 1st Court, Islampur, U/D.  
(J.O. Code : WB00672)

Order no. : 10

Dated : 04.12.2024

Ld. Regular P.O has been transferred.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira through his lawyer.

Petitioner to take fresh step.

Fix **28.02.2025** for SR/AD.

D/C

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,I/C

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,I/C